
















































































































































 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     范围： 所有页
     胶带坐标： 相对水平位置：662.73，相对垂直位置：-3.88，胶带宽：138.44，胶带高937.65（单位：points）
     胶带坐标： 相对水平位置：657.82，相对垂直位置：-3.88，胶带宽：25.53，胶带高45.16（单位：points）
     胶带坐标： 相对水平位置：-148.26，相对垂直位置：-3.88，胶带宽：818.84，胶带高12.76（单位：points）
     胶带坐标： 相对水平位置：-21.60，相对垂直位置：6.92，胶带宽：131.56，胶带高11.78（单位：points）
     胶带坐标： 相对水平位置：-163.97，相对垂直位置：9.87，胶带宽：169.86，胶带高926.85（单位：points）
     胶带坐标： 相对水平位置：-1.96，相对垂直位置：927.88，胶带宽：758.95，胶带高8.84（单位：points）
     来源： 底左
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     662.7335 -3.8761 138.4377 937.6451 657.8244 -3.8761 25.5275 45.1641 -148.2559 -3.8761 818.844 12.7637 -21.6002 6.924 131.5649 11.7819 -163.9652 9.8695 169.8561 926.8451 -1.9637 927.8781 758.9526 8.8365 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0f
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     0
     72
     71
     72
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     范围： 所有页
     胶带坐标： 相对水平位置：649.97，相对垂直位置：-3.88，胶带宽：111.93，胶带高936.66（单位：points）
     胶带坐标： 相对水平位置：642.12，相对垂直位置：-3.88，胶带宽：12.76，胶带高27.49（单位：points）
     胶带坐标： 相对水平位置：-43.20，相对垂直位置：897.44，胶带宽：74.62，胶带高33.38（单位：points）
     胶带坐标： 相对水平位置：-65.78，相对垂直位置：908.24，胶带宽：109.96，胶带高25.53（单位：points）
     来源： 底左
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
    
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     649.9697 -3.8761 111.9283 936.6633 642.1151 -3.8761 12.7637 27.4912 -43.2004 897.4415 74.6189 33.3821 -65.7824 908.2416 109.9647 25.5275 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0f
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     68
     72
     71
     72
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



